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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of

JUNIOR TRAFFIC WARDEN (BS-11)

(BAHAWALPUR REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61500127

2/61500075

3/61500061

4/61500115

5/61500136

6/61500172

7/61500229

8/61500017

9/61500106

10/61500139

11/61500145

12/61500160

13/61500013

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ARSLAN NAZEER
NAZEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

AHMED AMAD RAZA
WAJID RAZA

MUHAMMAD ADNAN RIAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD MUDDASSER
MUHAMMAD SAEED

TANZEEL KHADIM
KHADIM HUSSAIN

MEHMOOD HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD MAHR HUSSAIN KHAN

KHALIL U RAHMAN
SAEED AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MATEEN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RASHID HUSSAIN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

NOMAN MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED

HAMID FRAZ
MUHAMMAD GHAFFAR

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
KARAM HUSSAIN

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN
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From Pre-page

67 posts of Junior Traffic Warden (BS-11)
(Bahawalpur Region) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/61500152 ARSLAN KHAN BAHAWAL NAGAR

KHALID MEHMOOD

Note:- fifty three (53 including 03 posts reserved for minorities and 03
posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 26-02-2018
CASE NO. 90-RA-2017

Page 2 of 2



